
71 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 327 0 0 0 33

72 Team Penske 22 269 -58 58 1 72

73 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 247 -80 22 1 61

74 Hendrick Motorsports 5 242 -85 5 1 83

75 Team Penske 2 232 -95 10 0 11

76 Hendrick Motorsports 24 228 -99 4 1 61

77 Team Penske 12 226 -101 2 1 61

78 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 225 -102 1 0 00

79 Hendrick Motorsports 9 211 -116 14 0 11

710 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 186 -141 25 1 50

711 Richard Childress Racing 3 186 -141 0 0 00

712 Front Row Motorsports 34 183 -144 3 1 50

713 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 183 -144 0 0 00

714 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 180 -147 3 0 00

715 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 173 -154 7 0 00

716 Hendrick Motorsports 48 172 -155 1 0 00

717 Roush Fenway Racing 17 168 -159 4 0 11

718 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 154 -173 14 0 00

719 Roush Fenway Racing 6 149 -178 5 0 00

720 TrackHouse Racing 99 144 -183 5 0 00

721 23XI Racing 23 136 -191 8 0 00

722 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 122 -205 14 0 00

723 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 118 -209 4 0 00

724 Wood Brothers Racing 21 117 -210 1 0 00

725 Richard Childress Racing 8 112 -215 5 0 00

726 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 110 -217 2 0 00

727 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 104 -223 6 0 00

728 Spire Motorsports 77 96 -231 8 0 00

729 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 88 -239 8 0 00

730 Spire Motorsports 7 59 -268 29 0 00

731 Front Row Motorsports 38 58 -269 1 0 00

732 Rick Ware Racing 53 53 -274 5 0 00

733 Petty Ware Racing 51 50 -277 3 0 00

734 Live Fast Motorsports 78 44 -283 6 0 00

235 Team Penske 33 43 -284 1 0 00

236 Kaulig Racing 116 41 -286 2 0 00

737 StarCom Racing 00 36 -291 5 0 00

338 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 34 -293 2 0 00

739 Rick Ware Racing 15 32 -295 2 0 00

740 Rick Ware Racing 52 30 -297 2 0 00

741 Motorsports Business
Management

66 18 -309 12 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -323 14 0 00

143 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -327 4 0 00

144 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -327 0 0 00
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